Board Resolution Extending Depository Contract for Funds Of Independent School Districts Under Texas Education Code, Chapter 45, Subchapter G, School District Depositories

Resolved by the	BOARD OF TR	USTEES	that:	
		Board of Trustees		
FROST BAN		located at	ECTOR	
`	epository Bank)		(Name of County)	
•	DUNTY ISD		on 45.201 of the Texas Education Code (8901) agree to extend this depository	
contract pursuant t 07-01-2019, the district and the di	o Texas Education or	. Under Texas Edu bank may agree to	5, for an additional two-year term from cation Code Section 45.205(b), a school extend a depository contract for three rties' SECOND two-year term.	
	r Texas Education C the school district's		(first, second, third) (c), the contract term and any extension	
AGREED AND ACC	CEPTED on behalf of	ECTOR COU	NTY ISD	
this the day of	of		ame of District	
uns the day t	,	·		
		Sig	nature of President of School Board	
AGREED AND ACC	CEPTED on behalf of	Depository this the	day of	
Signo		Typed Name of Depository		
		Sig	Signature of Authorized Bank Officer	
		Fitle of Authorized Bank Officer		
Acknowledgement				
Acknowledged befor	e me in	_ County, Texas, on	, 20, by	
document, for the De		, bank officer of	of the Depository named in the preceding	
		Signatur	e of Notary	
(SI	EAL)			
	County	, Texas		